" 5/19/2006

SHEET NO.

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION

10-11

12

COVER SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS / LIST OF STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY QF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

SIDEROAD, ENTRANCE, AND MAILBOX TURN-QUT SCHEDULE
ALIGNMENT TIES
SIDEROAD, ENTRANCE DETAILS

BUTT JOINT DETAIL

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS DETAILS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKERS AND MARKINGS

STANDARD NO.

F.A,S. TOTAL
Eh:S1  SECTION county [ JOTAL

SHEET
NG,

{ 500 . VERMILION | 18

2

* (33,116 SPURIRS-1
CONTRACT NO. 70556

LIST OF STANDARDS

NAME OF STANDARD

‘001006

701011-01

© 701301-02

701311-02

701306-01

"~ 702001-06

~780001-01

781001 -02

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION
OFF ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY

TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING
OPERATIONS DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

ci\projects\d507706(va\T70556 design.dgn




