RTE. SECTION COUNTY SHEETS NO. 500 • VERMILION 18 2

• (33,116 SPUR)RS-1 CONTRACT NO. 70556

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS / LIST OF STANDARDS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5-7	TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
8	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
9	SIDEROAD, ENTRANCE, AND MAILBOX TURN-OUT SCHEDULE
10-11	ALIGNMENT TIES
12	SIDEROAD, ENTRANCE DETAILS
13	BUTT JOINT DETAIL
14	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS DETAILS
15-18	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKERS AND MARKINGS

LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD NO.	NAME OF STANDARD
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
701011-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION OFF ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
701301-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701311-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
701306-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
702001-06	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-02	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS